AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
More information online at  bannerengineering.com732
BRACKETS	 CORDSETS 	 RETROREFLECTORS	 MISCELLANEOUS
Lens Shields
Covers the lens of the emitter/receiver to prevent damage•
�Available for the LX, EZ-ARRAY•	 ™, MINI-ARRAY®
and EZ-SCREEN®
Installs easily•
Made of rugged polycarbonate•
EZ-ARRAY™ & EZ-SCREEN® (14 & 30 mm Resolution) Lens Shields
Installation*
Used With Lens Shield
Length (L) ModelEZ-ARRAY EZ-SCREEN Defined Area/Array Length
Adhesive
— SLS..-150..
258 mm EZS-150
Snap-on 236 mm EZSS-150
Adhesive
EA5..300 SLS..-300.. 300 mm
368 mm EZS-300
Snap-on 346 mm EZSS-300
Adhesive
EA5..450 SLS..-450.. 450 mm
518 mm EZS-450
Snap-on 496 mm EZSS-450
Adhesive
EA5..600 SLS..-600.. 600 mm
667 mm EZS-600
Snap-on 645 mm EZSS-600
Adhesive
EA5..750 SLS..-750.. 750 mm
817 mm EZS-750
Snap-on 795 mm EZSS-750
Adhesive
EA5..900 SLS..-900.. 900 mm
967 mm EZS-900
Snap-on 945 mm EZSS-900
More
on next
page
PresencePLUS® Enclosure Kits
Description Used With Model
Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel industrial protection kit―glass viewport; NEMA 1 rated Pro Camera
&
Lens
PPE-G
Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel industrial protection kit―polycarbonate viewport; NEMA 1 rated PPE-P
Replacement viewport―glass PPE-G PPE-RG
Replacement viewport―polycarbonate PPE-P PPE-RP
Straight Mounting bracket
PPE-P & PPE-G
SMBPPES
Right-angle mounting bracket SMBPPEA
Front mounting bracket SMBPPEF
Heavy-duty stainless-steel enclosure kit―glass viewport; NEMA 4 rated Pro Camera &
Ring Light
PPE4-G
Heavy-duty stainless-steel enclosure kit―polycarbonate viewport; NEMA 4 rated PPE4-P
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
* Adhesive models are polycarbonate with neoprene gasket. Snap-on models are constructed of copolyester.
(cont’d)
online
AUTOCAD, STEP,
IGES & PDF
L
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
733
Accessories
Brackets
Cordsets
Retroreflectors
Miscellaneous
Reference
More information online at  bannerengineering.com
EZ-ARRAY™ & EZ-SCREEN® (14 & 30 mm Resolution) Lens Shields
Installation*
Used With Lens Shield
Length (L) ModelEZ-ARRAY EZ-SCREEN Defined Area/Array Length
Adhesive
EA5..1050 SLS..-1050.. 1050 mm
1116 mm EZS-1050
Snap-on 1094 mm EZSS-1050
Adhesive
EA5..1200 SLS..-1200.. 1200 mm
1266 mm EZS-1200
Snap-on 1244 mm EZSS-1200
Adhesive
— SLS..-1350.. 1350 mm
1416 mm EZS-1350
Snap-on 1394 mm EZSS-1350
Adhesive
— SLS-1650.. 1650 mm
1715 mm EZS-1650
Snap-on 1693 mm EZSS-1650
Adhesive
EA5..1500 SLS..-1500.. 1500 mm
1565 mm EZS-1500
Snap-on 1543 mm EZSS-1500
Adhesive
EA5..1800 SLS..-1800.. 1800 mm
1865 mm EZS-1800
Snap-on 1843 mm EZSS-1800
Snap-on EA5..2100 — 2100 mm 2144 mm EZSS-2100
Snap-on EA5..2400 — 2400 mm 2444 mm EZSS-2400
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
* Adhesive models are polycarbonate with neoprene gasket. Snap-on models are constructed of copolyester.
EZ-SCREEN® LP (14 & 25 mm Resolution) Lens Shields
Installation*
Used With
Lens Shield Length (L) ModelEmitter/Receiver Model
Snap-on
SLP..-270 270 mm LPSS-270
SLP..-410 410 mm LPSS-410
SLP..-550 550 mm LPSS-550
SLP..-690 690 mm LPSS-690
SLP..-830 830 mm LPSS-830
SLP..-970 970 mm LPSS-970
SLP..-1110 1110 mm LPSS-1110
(cont’d)
MINI-ARRAY® Lens Shields
Installation
Used With Lens Shield
Length (L) ModelEmitter/Receiver Model Array Length
Adhesive MINI-ARRAY
BMEL1216A/BMRL1216A 286 mm
341 mm MSS12
BMEL1232A/BMRL1232A 295 mm
BMEL2416A/BMRL2416A 591 mm
643 mm MSS24
BMEL2432A/BMRL2432A 600 mm
BMEL3616A/BMRL3616A 895 mm
948 mm MSS36
BMEL3632A/BMRL3632A 905 mm
BMEL4816A/BMRL4816A 1200 mm
1253 mm MSS48
BMEL4832A/BMRL4832A 1210 mm
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
* Other lens shield lengths are available, contact factory at 1-888-373-6767.
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
* Adhesive models are polycarbonate with neoprene gasket. Snap-on models are constructed of copolyester.
More
on next
page
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
More information online at  bannerengineering.com734
BRACKETS	 CORDSETS 	 RETROREFLECTORS	 MISCELLANEOUS
EZ-SCREEN® Type 2 Lens Shields–Adhesive Backed
Used With
Lens Shield Length (L) Model
Emitter/Receiver
Model
Emitter/Receiver
Defined Area
LS2..30-150 150 mm 210 mm LSS-150
LS2..30-300 300 mm 360 mm LSS-300
LS2..30-450 450 mm 510 mm LSS-450
LS2..30-600 600 mm 660 mm LSS-600
LS2..30-750 750 mm 810 mm LSS-750
LS2..30-900 900 mm 959 mm LSS-900
LS2..30-1050 1050 mm 1109 mm LSS-1050
LS2..30-1200 1200 mm 1558 mm LSS-1200
LS2..30-1350 1350 mm 1708 mm LSS-1350
LS2..30-1500 1500 mm 1858 mm LSS-1500
 Polycarbonate construction with neoprene gasket.
LX Lens Shields
Installation
Used With Lens Shield
Length (L) ModelEmitter/Receiver Model Array Length
Adhesive
LX3 models 67 mm 98.3 mm LXS3
LX6 models 143 mm 174.5 mm LXS6
LX12 models 295 mm 326.9 mm LXS12
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
EZ-SCREEN® Grids and Points Lens Shields–Adhesive Backed
Type Lens Shield Length (L) Emitter/Receiver Model
Emitter/Receiver
Protected Height Model
Point 149 mm SP..1 — EZS-149
Grid
684 mm SG..2-500 500 mm EZS-684
768 mm SG..2-584 584 mm EZS-768
984 mm SG..3-400 800 mm EZS-984
1251 mm SG..3-533 900 mm EZS-1251
1084 mm SG..4-300 1066 mm EZS-1084
Polycarbonate construction with neoprene gasket
EZ-SCREEN® LP (14 & 25 mm Resolution) Lens Shields
Installation*
Used With
Lens Shield Length (L) ModelEmitter/Receiver Model
Snap-on
SLP..-1250 1250 mm LPSS-1250
SLP..-1390 1390 mm LPSS-1390
SLP..-1530 1530 mm LPSS-1530
SLP..-1670 1670 mm LPSS-1670
SLP..-1810 1810 mm LPSS-1810
NOTE: When shields are installed on both the emitter and receiver, maximum operating range is reduced by 20%.
* Adhesive models are polycarbonate with neoprene gasket. Snap-on models are constructed of copolyester.
(cont’d)
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com